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Bus Tax Driver Attendee Attendee
Bus Number Validity Driver Name Mobile Name Mobile
MH14HG6870  31-07-2023 Imran Yusufasb 7972312892 Manju Shankar 8605665483
Sayyed K
MH-14HG- 31.07.2023 Roshan Antiram 9764836230 Kavita Landge 8600254679
6867 Meshram
MH-14HG- 31.07.2023 Sandeep Sahebrao 9284139740 Usha Jetithor 9823400582
6866 Telgote
MH-14BA- 31.10.2023 Sadik Shaikh 9970512550 Shilpa Borkar 9527756227
9279
MH-12FC-3105 31.05.2024 Jamir Nazir Sayyad 9657858874 Mangal Mali 7767085942
MH-14KA-9899 31.05.2023 Gopal Miad 8484821777 Pooja Shinde 8856021330
MH-14KA-2762  31.05.2023 Fayaz Mainoddin 7768926299 Manisha 7387390663
Shaikh Tambe
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Bus Number

MH-14KA2760

MH-12FC-9258

MH-12FC-9259

MH-05DK-
4291

Bus Tax
Validity

31.05.2023
31.08.2023

31.05.2023

30.06.2024
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Driver Name

Tushar Pawar
Rachayya Swami
Vinod Chavan

Sunil More

Driver
Mobile

8329650540

9423527217

9673545316

9096283422

Attendee
Name

Sujatha Bhosle
Rani Shiral
Anita Sarwase

Chandrakala ]

Attendee
Mobile

9730255096

7038702585

7385087672

8855932831
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